MERCHANT PROCESSING AGREEMENT

Merchant Application and Fee Schedule

8500 Governors Hill Drive Symmes Twp, OH 45249-1384

Phone: 888-208-7231 Fax: 877-822-1248

Please carefully complete the Application and read the Terms and Conditions and other additional forms, as applicable to you, which together make up the Merchant Processing Agreement. The Terms and Conditions can be viewed at http://info.vantiv.com/NPCCMA. Please retain the website to review the Terms and Conditions as well a copy of the Merchant Application for your records. Worldpay ISO, Inc. ("NPC") and Member Bank's acceptance of this Application will be made in a manner authorized in the Agreements and/or Terms and Conditions.

Sales Represer	ntative	ID Numbe	er (9 d	igit or	16 di	git code)										
T 1 1	3	7 R	0	1	8					Bank # or M	lerchant	Association #	:			
SECTION 1 MI	ERCHA	NT BUSI	NESS	INFO	RMAT	ION			in edition							
Business Lega HOMER SKEL				Busir	ness T	Fax Return Name	1)		Contact Na RODNEY N							
Business Nam CONSIGNIT U	e (DBA	A):			Che	ck here if Corpor	ate Headqua	arters	s E-mail address: Website: RODNEY@HOMERSKELTONFORD.COM							
Business Loca 7280 CRAFT	tion Ac	ldress:								illing Addres		ferent from loc	ation add	dress)		
City, State, Zip	1.								City, State,	Zip:	00054					
OLIVE BRANCH, MS, 38654 Phone #: Fax #:										OLIVE BRANCH, MS, 38654 Phone #: Fax #:						
(662) 890-88 Federal Tax ID		.0775081				1			(662) 890	1-8817			ľ			
				OWN	EDGL	IP INFORMATION			e proposition and the	and the same of	Emirate 20	TENTENT TO THE				
To help the go	vernme ain lega er finar d prose	ent fight f al entity o cial crim cute thes	inanci custom es. Re se crin Asso	ial crir ners. I equirir nes. ciatior	me, Fo Legal ng the	ederal regulation entities can be a disclosure of ke	requires cer abused to dis y individuals	sguise who	involvemer own or cont	nt in terrorist rol a legal er	t financin ntity (i.e. artnershi	ng, money laur the beneficia	ndering, t Il owners	ation about the beneficial ax evasion, corruption, s) helps law enforcement SEC Registered Entity		
Is Merchant a	govern		Indivi	dual/S	Sole F	deral/State/Loca Proprietor t least 50% owne	□ Non-Pr	ofit/Ta	ax-Exempt (501C) 🗆 Pข	ublicly-Tr	rporation raded Corpora	ation			
If "yes" checke	ed abov	ve, list co	untry	name		vning or controlling	ng governme			-						
Control Owner Michelle Chap	Control Owner/Officer/Principal Name: Title: Michelle Chapman President								DOB: SSN #: 413-35-5269				Ownership Percentage 100			
Home Address 4535 Springme		Way S							State, ZIP: Branch, M					hone #: 901) 246-4447		
Beneficial Owr Michelle Chap		cer/Princ	ipal N	ame:			Title: President			DOB: 6/3/1969		SSN #: 413-35-5269	Ownership Percentage			
Home Address 4535 Springme		Way S							State, ZIP: Branch, M	S 38654				hone #: 901) 246-4447		
Beneficial Owr			ipal N	ame:			Title:			DOB:	18	SSN #:		Ownership Percentage		
Home Address	3:						1	City,	State, ZIP:				P	hone #:		
Beneficial Owr	ner/Offi	cer/Princ	ipal N	ame:			Title:			DOB:	[5	SSN #:		Ownership Percentage		
Home Address	3:							City,	State, ZIP:				Pi	hone #:		
Beneficial Owr	ner/Offi	cer/Princ	ipal N	ame:			Title:			DOB:	5	SSN #:		Ownership Percentage		
Home Address	3:							City,	State, ZIP:				PI	hone #:		
SECTION 3 IN	MPORT	ANT DISC	CLOSI	JRES	Merc	hant acknowledge	es receipt of	NPC's	s document	ation, which	include	s Merchant Pro	ocessing	Agreement Ver.GEN.1121		
IMPORTANT IN directly to a Mo for educating I	MEMBE erchan Mercha r and m	R BANK t. (2) A V ints on penust prov	RESPO /isa Mo ertinen	onsie embe nt Visa	r mus a Ope	ES: (1) A Visa M it be a principal (s rating Regulation nds to the Merch	ember is the signer) to the is with whic	e only e Merc h Merc	entity appro chant Agree chants mus	wed to extend ment. (3) The tomply. (4)	nd accep he Visa I) The Vis	otance of Visa Member is res sa Member is	products ponsible	MEMBER BANK:		
Maintain fraud Operating Reg ensure the Me authority shou	and chulation of the second contract of the s	nargebac is. The re understa Merchant	k belo espons inds so have	ow thre sibilitie ome in any p	eshold es liste mport proble		nd understar supersede th	nd the he terr	terms of the M	e Merchant A lerchant Agr	Agreeme reement .cquirer)	ent. (4) Compl and are provid is the ultimate	ly with ded to	Symmes Township, OH 45249 (888) 208-7231		
Sidnature (Signature)	nature	may be	eviden	iced h	v fac	simile)				1	1.1	Name (please	e print)	Date		

Worldpay ISO, Inc. ("NPC") is a registered ISO of Fifth Third Bank, N.A., 38 Fountain Square Plaza, Cincinnati, OH 45263

Merchant's Business Name (Legal): HOMER SKELTON FORD INC SECTION 4 BUSINESS PROFILE AND ASSUMPTIONS Ownership or Legal Entity Close Date Existing MID: Close NPC Existing MID#: Open Date: 8/1/2022 Change % Card % Imprint % Card Annual Volume \$3,000,000.00 99 0 % B2B 0 99 (Visa/MC/DS/AX): Present Swipe (Manually Keyed) % of % Card Not Average Ticket \$2.500.00 1 % MOTO 1 % Internet 0 International 0 (Visa/MC/DS/AX): Present Cards Highest Ticket \$10,000.00 100% Total (Visa/MC/DS/AX): □ Add'l. Location 1st Location MID: □ Never Accepted Cards □ Processor Change - How many processing statements are you including? Type of Goods/ Car and Truck Dealers (Used Only) Sales, Service, Repairs, Parts, and Leasing Service Sold: REFUND POLICY No Refund in 30 _ Merchandise MCC: 5521 □ Other (Check One): Refund days or less exchange only Seasonal Sales:

☐ Yes

☑ No Active Months: | JAN | FEB | MAR | APR | MAY | JUN | JUL | AUG | SEP | OCT | NOV | DEC SECTION 5 COMPLIANCE INFORMATION Do you (MERCHANT) have a □ 3rd party software application/gateway or Do you store cardholder data? Paper -☐ YES ☑ POS Terminal Electronic - □ YES ☑ NO Have you ever experienced an Account Data Compromise? ☐ YES ☑ NO If yes, have you completed remediation? ☐ YES ☐ NO Third Party Software/Gateway Vendor Name and Address: Third Party Software/ Gateway Vendor Contact Information: Version # Merchant data to which this vendor has access: Does software store cardholder information? \sqcap NO All merchants must comply with the Payment Card Industry Data Security Standard ("PCI DSS"). Merchant is required to maintain the security of card data and to comply with the requirements of the PCI DSS. Merchant must validate its compliance with the PCI DSS and provide NPC with evidence that Merchant (a) has successfully completed a Self Assessment Questionnaire and scan(s), if applicable, and (b) is compliant with the PCI DSS. NPC has created the PCI Program ("PCI Program") to assist merchants in securing card data and complying with PCI DSS. You may be enrolled in the PCI Program and the applicable fees will be assessed in accordance with the terms of the PCI Program. Information on the PCI Program is set forth in Section 15 of the Terms and Conditions and the applicable fees are set forth in Section 8 of this Application. All gateway or other vendor supplied software must be compliant with the Payment Application Data Security Standard rules ("PA DSS") SECTION 6 MERCHANT BANK ACCOUNT INFORMATION In accordance with the terms set out in the Merchant Processing Agreement, funds will be transferred to/from the account as delineated. If nothing is checked, MERCHANT will receive Premium ACH. ACH can be performed by the following entities: Member Bank, NPC or any authorized agent of NPC or any Third Party Service Provider with whom you have contracted. *Subject to special approval Deposit Time Frame: ☐ Premium ACH ☑ Alternate Funding* Deposit Type: ☑ Combined □ By Batch Any ACCOUNT NUMBER indicated must be a valid account number for handling ACH deposits and withdrawals. If more than one account is indicated, account #1 will be used for Sales Routing #1: 8 2 0 2 7 8 DDA Account Type: ☑ Checking 0 Account #1: 6 0 5 8 4 6 4 6

NPC.1121.CMA.MAG.T1137 (PR)

Routing #2:

Account #2:

□ Discount □ Fees □ Credits □ Chargebacks Worldpay ISO, Inc. ("NPC") is a registered ISO of Fifth Third Bank, N.A., 38 Fountain Square Plaza, Cincinnati, OH 45263

□ Savings

If a second account, this account is used for:

DDA Account Type: ☐ Checking

Merchant's Business Name	(Legal): HOMER	SKELTON	FORD	INC
--------------------------	----------------	---------	------	-----

Werchant's Business Na	<u> </u>	JIVLL	TONT	טאט	IIVC								
SECTION 7 FEE SCHEDUL			. V				- 5 "		- 411	0 1	- 011	<u> </u>	
APPLICATION ☐ Tiel TYPE: ☑ Inte		lat Ra	ate * Advance			DISCOUNT:	□ Daily ☑ Montl	CAPHOL	PTIONS:	Cards [ebit Card C		Cards	1
BUSINESS TYPE	<u> </u>				elent	none Order				bit Gara c	Jilly .		
SUB BUSINESS TYPE	☐ Retail Key Ente						/IOTO/CardS		e Ticket				
VISA/MASTERCARD/D Rate Cate	SCOVER (V/MC/D)	T		ount Rate Transaction Fee AMERICAN EXPRESS Rate Category*					Discoun	t Rate	Trans	action Fee	
Base		0.15	%	\$	0.05	Base		0.1	5 %	\$	0.05		
Mid-Qualified ¹ (Not Applicable for Retail Key Entered, MOT	+	0.00	%	+\$	0.00	Mid-Qualif	ied ¹	+ 0.0	0 %	+\$	0.00		
Non-Qualified ²	+	0.00	%	+\$	0.00	Non-Quali	fied ²	+ 0.0	0 %	+\$	0.00		
Base Debit NON PIN-Bas (Same as V/MC/D Discount Rate if left blank	sed ³)Regulated Only ⁶ □		0.00	%	+\$	0.00		Misc	luct Fees				
☑ Debit PIN-Based ⁴	Monthly Hosting Fee		0.30	%	\$	0.10	□ Wireless		Mandidation			1	
Qualified Rewards ⁵	·			%	\ [Same as /isa/MC/ Discover saction Fee	Quantity	Setup Fee \$	Monthly Hosting Fee \$	Transacti + \$	on Fee		
Transaction Fee Transaction fees are charged for all transaction authorization attempts.													
¹ Added to Base discount ² Added to applicable Mid- ³ Transaction fee is in add	rate and transaction f Qualified discount rat	ee. te and	d transa	transaction fee. Quantity Setup Fee Monthly Ho Fee					Monthly Hosting Fee	Transacti	on Fee		
Qualified transaction fee, 4Debit Network Interchang	regardless of transac	tion q	ualificat	alification.				\$	+\$ 0	.00			
miscellaneous fees will be							☐ Internet S	Services 3					
rate determined in accord ⁵ Same as Mid-Qualified d	ble R	leward	Quantity	Setup Fee	Monthly Hosting Fee	Transacti	on Fee	Ва	Batch Fee				
categories collected by Ni Internet, DialPay Merchar ^TIERED MERCHANTS ON	its).							\$	\$	+ \$		\$	
0.50% (0.0050) on such sales volume. Regulated applies to all Base NON PIN debit transactions from issuers that are not exempt pursuant to 12 CFR Part 235. NON PIN debit transactions from exempt pursuant to 12 CFR Part 235. NON PIN debit transactions from exempt issuers will fall under the Base V/MC/D discount rate. If a rate is identified but the Regulated Only box is not checked, hen this rate applies to all Base NON PIN debit transactions. "If the Retail Key Entered/MOTO/Internet/DialPay Business Type is selected, Rewards cards will be charged discount rates plus 0.11% (0.0011) on all transactions. NPC's processing fees and Card Brand interchange fees are included in the discount rate. All other Card Brand fees will be assessed or allocated to Merchant at the then current rate determined in accordance with NPC's standard operating procedures.													
* INTERCHANGE MERCHA assessed or allocated to N											other fe	es will	be
* FLAT RATE MERCHANT	S ONLY - CARD ORGA	ANIZA	ATION F	EES	: All				0 1		es relat	ed to	
*AMERICAN EXPRESS - E Annual Estimated or Actu	xisting American Exp	ress	Numbei	r 🗆	YES						Americ	an Exp	oress
Program. ☐ By checking this box, M ☐ By checking this box, M								Materials					
SECTION 8 OCCURRENCE		out o	1100011	nig /	unci	юан Ехрісо	o Marketing	Waterials.					
□Group Annual	\$99.00 Charged Month of			ile F	ee		\$10.00	/month	Voice Authorizatio	n Fee	\$1.95	i /ead	====== h
□Regulatory & Compliand	Charged		ACH	DBA	\ Cha	inge Fee	\$25.00	/each	□Regulatory and	Compliand	е 🚓 🙃	10	
Fee 4	\$90.00 Month of		□Min	imu	m Bill	1	\$30.00	/month	Fee 4	·	\$0.00	0 /annual	
☑Card Brand Usage Fee	\$0.06 /each					version Fee			☑Paper Statemen	t	\$0.00	/mo	nth
(NABU) - MasterCard ² ☑Card Brand Usage Fee	\$0.06 /each					ification	\$0.00	/each	□Advantage Buye	r Program	\$25.0	00 /month	
(NABU) - Visa ²	0.03% of aross s	ales	Batch	ı Fe	9		\$0.00	/per batch	□Dial Transaction	Surcharg	e \$0.08	lead	:h
Low Ri EMV Non- Modera	per month						045.00	Charged in the Months of July			\$0.03	l /eac	:h
Enabled Fee ⁵ Risk	per month		□Ser	TII A	nnuai	ree	\$45.00	and 6 months thereafter	TSYS FFE Auth		\$0.03	l /eac	:h
High R □Signature Merchant Loc Fee	per month		Retrie	eval	Regi	ıest	\$15.00	/each	F	CI PRO	GRAM		
Fee □Monthly Discount			Charg				\$25.00		☑SaferPayments	Basic ³	\$8.00) /mo	nth
Adjustment Application Fee	0.02% /per-item \$0.00 /once	ı rate	□We				\$0.00	/once	□SaferPayments	Managed	\$0.00	/mo	nth
Return ACH(s) are subject		ach c	I CCUrre	nce			1000 K	Reporting is pro	vided at No Char	ne .			
The initial term of the Me					matic	ally renews					ed prior	to the	f th a

¹The initial term of the Merchant Agreement is 3 years and automatically renews for additional 3 year periods. If this Agreement is terminated prior to the expiration of the initial term or any renewal term, you will be subject to an Early Deconversion Fee ("EDF") in accordance with the terms of Section 7.B of the Terms and Conditions. If limited by state law, these fees may be modified in accordance with Section 7B of the Terms and Conditions.

²The Card Brand Usage Fee (NABU) includes the MasterCard Network Assessment and Brand Usage Fee, the Visa Acquirer Processing Fee, and the Visa Base II Transaction Fee and applies to Tiered Merchants Only.

³See Section 15 of the Terms and Conditions for additional information. In addition, Merchant may be charged a PCI Non-Compliance fee of \$74.95 per month per MID if not in compliance with PCI Rules and Regulations. Please refer to Section 6.G of the Terms and Conditions.

4See Section 13 of the Terms and Conditions for additional information.

NPC.1121.CMA.MAG.T1137 (PR) Worldpay ISO, Inc. ("NPC") is a registered ISO of Fifth Third Bank, N.A., 38 Fountain Square Plaza, Cincinnati, OH 45263

Page 3 of 5

		- LW LINGTON		
Merchant's Business Nam	e (Legal): HOMER SKELTON FORD C	P MILLINGTON	AT THE LOCAL POST CAPTURE OF THE POST OF THE PARTY.	t the enter of the entertainty float of the first figure and the entertainty of
SECTION 9 UNLIMITED PE	RSONAL GUARANTY AND CREDIT INF	ORMATION AUTHORIZATIO	minant Associated, each parcent	cionino immediately below this
PERSONAL GUARANTEE:	in exchange for NPC's and Member Ba	ink's acceptance of this ivie	ronant Agreement, each person :	nage 1 of the Merchant
paragraph (each such pers	on, a "Guarantor") is signing this Mercl	nant Agreement as a Guara	Moi of the Merchant dentilled of	icions stading in Section 11 of the
Agreement. By signing belo	ow, each Guarantor (i) accepts and agr	ees to be bound by the Cor	illiumig Ommined Guaranty prov	a Cummahi provisione. Each
Terms and Conditions, and	(ii) acknowledges and confirms that, p	rior to signing, he or she re	ceived and read those continuity	g Guaranty provisions, Law
Guarantor individually auth	orizes NPC, Member Bank, and/or eith	er of their representatives to	conduct an initial and ongoing	comprehensive cream investigation of
him or her by utilizing a thir	d-party credit reporting agency and/or	to obtain a criminal backgro	und check. Guarantor acknowled	iges receipt of the Mercin
Agreement, which is incorp	orated herein by reference as if fully so	et forth herein and has revie	wed the Continuing Unlimited G	derenty provisions eletent.
Authorized Signature of Gu	arantor: (Do Not Include Title)	Guarantor Name:		Date of Signature:
<u></u>		<u> </u>	City, State, ZIP:	
Home Address			i	
Date of Birth:	Social Security Number:	Phone #:		
In the second second	The second of th			an a termine ligate a characteristic mendional control of
SECTION 10 PATRIOT AC	T AND BACKGROUND AUTHORIZATIO	A contract the second of the second		
To help the government fig	ht the funding of terrorism and money l	aundering activities, the US	A Patriot Act requires all tinancia	al institutions to obtain, verify and
وحامن فدخاف كماني والمستحدث المستحد المستحد المستحد المستحد	diffee each naman (including hucipage	ANTIBOS) WIND ONEDS AN ACC	olini. Vynai inis means ior vou, v	MIGHT YOU ODE!! AH ACCOUNT, WE WIN
I a a la fara a companyone a managamban a farancia a a	Laddenna data of high tayngyar idanti	fication number and other if	mormation that will allow us to luc	HIGH YOU, AND HIS SISO SEE TO SEE
Lucius debrorio licopore or othe	or identifying documents. The undersian	ed entity(les) and individua	is neredy unconditionally authori	SE MEC BUILD MEUDEL DOUG OF 179
Inacete to (i) investigate the	deformation and references contained	herein, and to obtain additi	onai intormation about the Metch	SHIF SHO SHOULD HIS MOUNTAINS IN PRINCING
Laradis trumpant and original	background chacks on the Merchant a	nd its orincipals, including 0	ntaining reports from consumer r	SDOLRUG SCIENCIES ON MONIONION
Particular of European and Assessment	as concern parings of Marchant of Pro-	riding their Social Security	Number on the Application (it sut	a individual asks in to de Menidei
Doub whather or not a con-	sumor roport was roquested. NPC and	/or Member Bank Will tell Sil	ch individual and. It NPC and/or	Metubel balik tecemen a tehorr ini
م الله و مؤسم 12 مصلحه ما الأحد السائد عاليات	ing the individual the name and address	e of the agency that furnish	ed iti and dii ubdate such illiotina	and pellodically andugation are
terms of corvine of the Mer	chant Agreement. By providing your St	SN and signing this Applica	tion, you, in your individual capac	city, unconditionally authorize NPC
and Momber Pank to obtain	n your consumer credit report.	- i - i - i - i - i - i - i - i - i - i		
SECTION 11 MERCHANT	ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS AND SIGNATU cepts the terms and conditions set fort	h in this Analisation and the	Torms and Conditions which are	incorporated berein by reference
Merchant agrees to and ac	cepts the terms and conditions set for	n in this Application and the	leas resoint of all parts of the Mai	chant Agreement Merchant
(GEN.1121) as if fully set for	orth herein (collectively, the "Merchant	agreement") and acknowled	iges receipt of all parts of the Mei	o mounted too and rely on a conv
acknowledges that no hand	dwritten changes have been made to the	e printed text of the intercha	ant Agreement and that the partie	NDC and Mombar Pank that it has
or electronically stored ima	ge of the Merchant Agreement for all to	egal purposes. Merchant rej	presents, warrants and certifies it	The Bank was taken the
reviewed all pages of this /	Application, that all information provided	herein is true, correct and	complete and that NPC and Me	mper Bank may rely on the
listormation contained in th	ic Application, without further investigat	tion, for all purposes. Merch	ant acknowledges and agrees u	131 MAC SHO MELLIDEL DRUY SIC III HE
lucius economible of liable fo	with actions inactions performance of	r lack of performance of an	v third party provider of Independ	cent sales representative, interchant
I annonced to the state of the control	on for itealf any conjices, equipment of	third party selected in com	ection with the Werchart Adreer	nent, and it has not rened on any
lanamiana representations	warrantias, or covenants of the indens	odent sales representative.	NPC or others. Merchant ackno	wieddes and agrees mar me
It does not a second shall	not be altered by any prior contempor	aneous of subsequent of al-	representations made by any bar	iv. Melchallinitiel authorizes me
release of Merchant inform	nation in accordance with the provisions	of Section 10 of the Terms	s and Conditions. If Merchant doe	es not want to participate in the
American Evergee Program	n the applicable Opt Out Box has been	ı marked.		
IN MUTAURCE MURREDEOR M.	archant has caused this Agreement to	he executed by its duly auth	orized representative effective in	accordance with the terms of the
Torms and Conditions The	e Agreement shall be binding upon Me	rchant upon the earlier of M	lerchant's execution below or Mer	rchant's first processed electronic
transaction.	S Adicollett and he building about the			•
MERCHANT				
Signature (Signature may	be evidenced by facsimile)	Name (please print)	~1	Date
J. W. W.	مسر		Chapman	77/26/22
NPC.1121.CMA.MAG.T1137	(PR) Worldpay ISO, Inc. ("NPC") i	s a registered ISO of Fifth Third I	Bank, N.A., 38 Fountain Square Plaza, C	Ancinnati, UM 45253 Page 4 of 5

Merchant's Business Name (Legal):	HOMEIC						DOE	- C-l-	err	-101 - Page	State Section	-L MED - A	Annah	ant aumad		
SECTION 12 EQUIPMENT SETUP				CODE: NPC =	= NPC	to snip ed	PROVIDER	= Sales	s office to	snip e	quipmer	nt MER = N		PROVIDER		
TERMINAL	QTY		IDER DE	PRII	NTER		CODE	PIN		PIN P	'AD			CODE		
Var-Dejavoo Creditapp	2		ER				USBE				□NEW □EXCHAN		IGE			
											□NEW	□EXCHAN	IGE			
											JNEW	DEXCHAN				
Other:	rovider Co	de:	Other			Pr	ovider Code:	Othe	er:			Pro	ovide	Code:		
EQUIPMENT SOFTWARE SOFTWARE INFORMATION	NARE NAI	ИЕ			PUBLI	SHER			V	ERSIO	٧					
EQUIPMENT OPTIONS		THE	DEFA	ULT SELECTION	N WILL	BE APPL	IED FOR ANY	OPTION	NOT SE	LECTE	DBELO	W				
□RETAIL/MOTO						□RESTAL						SH ADVAN	CE			
							Tips □ YES □					/ES □ NO □ LODGING				
Last 4-Digits			IME ,	1/22 - 1/2	-		Servers	5 □ Y	ES 🗆 NO)						
CVV 2 □ YES □ NO Purchase □ VES □ NO	Store	N Forw		□ YES □ NO			Tables	5 □ Y	ES 🗆 NO)	FUEL DYES DNO					
Card/Level 2 YES NO		Pre-		□ YES □ NO			Bar Tab	D □ Y	ES 🗆 NO)	PASSWORD					
Invoice #		Cash B		☐ YES ☐ NO			Suggested Tip	DY	ES 🗆 NO			A.11	_ \/-	- NO		
Prompt □ YES □ NO		Cash B lax Am			_	FAST PA	V (EDS)				1			S 🗆 NO S 🗆 NO		
PBX Code 8 9	191	ION MIII	Juni				oth receipts sig	nature	line					S D NO		
Multi-Merchant ☐ YES ☐ NO	TT VIITO C	loco Ti	mo foi	· Alternate Fund	dina	□Bo	oth receipts NC) signa	ture line		Set	tiement [
First Merchant MID				an 7:30 p.m. C			O receipts und	ler \$25.	00		Other					
Custom Header / Footer:	110000					Wireless ID:										
						Comments					11	S- A				
EQUIPMENT SHIPPING INSTRUCTIO	NS			ONLY if ordere		ugh NPC	- Default ship	pping o				*) will be	applie	ed for any		
Ship To:	o Not Ship	□ Mer	chant	Location * 🗆 IS	SO Loc	ation 🗆 C	Other		1-3 Day	□ Over	Night *	□ Gro	und 🗆	Saturday		
Attn:								P	ayment F	or Equ	ipment	Will Be:				
Address:											Check □ Cash □ Visa □ MC Amex □ 30 day (Bill Group)					
City: Sta	te: Z	lip:		Phone #:			☐ Special Inst							1111		
NPC TO REPROGRAM/TRAIN MER	RCHANT?	□YE	S Ø	NO												
NPC TO SHIP WELCOME KIT?	□YES	ØN0					4									
WELCOME KIT SHIPPING INSTRUCT	IONS											d if welcon arate addre		om above		
Ship To: □Merchant Location * □I	SO Location	on 🗆 🤇	Other							- 1	Attn:			Phone #:		
Address:					City:				State:		Zip:		-	##		
SECTION 13 SITE INSPECTION INFO	RMATION			-we-say Title	Oity.	86 75 75			Giate.	JE220	Lip.		W 18			
I represent and warrant that the informat	ion set forti	in the a	applica	tion is true and a	ccurate	to the bes	st of my knowled	ige. In a	ddition, I h	ereby c	ertify tha	t (check wh	ich ap	plies):		
☐ I have physically inspected the bu	siness pre	mises o	of the	merchant at			ntory / Shipme							Marine Carlo		
this address, personally confirmed the	ne identity	of the p	erson	listed in the												
Control Owner/Officer Information So	ection, and	witnes	ssea tr	eir signing of	Does	business	appear as rep	resente	ed?			⊠YES		NO		
the Agreement. □An NPC approved third party site in	nspection	vendor	will si	ipply	ls bus	siness ope	en and operatir	ng?				⊠YES		NO		
inspection within 15 days of my sign	ature belov	w or I h	ave in	formed NPC	ls inve	s inventory sufficient for business type?						⊠YES		NO		
that a site inspection is needed.					Are go	oods and	services delive	ered at	the time	of sale?)	⊠YES		NO		
☑ I have not physically inspected the	e business	premis	es of	he	Goods	s and ser	vices charged	to cred	it card on			⊠Order		Shipment		
Merchant; but have verified the valid							services deliver			□Digita	ally	☑Physical	lv 🗆	Both		
sources and confirmed the identity of	r the Control	_	f goods are shipped, is a Fulfillment House used?					•	□YES	•	NO					
Owner/Officer Information Section. If Fulfillment House is used, please c	omplete th	o follow	vina:		3		.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,									
Fulfillment House Name and Addres		e lollov	villig.			Fulfillment House Contact Information:										
T dillilline it riouse Name and Address									, Gillinio	111 7 10 40	0011		21.011.			
Is Fulfillment House PCI DSS Comp	liant? □YE	ES ØN	0	% of s	shipmer	nts by this	s vendor									
Location Type: ☑Retail Store Front				The second secon	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	al Buildin	Service College Control of the Contr	now						1416		
Sales				Morga					Applica							
Organization: IMPACT PAYSYSTE NPC.1121.CMA.MAG.T1137 (PR)				PC") is a registere				ountain	Date: Square Pla			H 45263	-	Page 5 of 5		